KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100
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2010-16901
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2010-16898

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/06/10 23:5723:57:27
11/06/10 23:4823:48:07
11/06/10 23:2423:24:04
11/06/10 22:4222:42:20
11/06/10 22:3422:34:58
11/06/10 22:1922:19:21
11/06/10 22:0822:08:42
11/06/10 21:5721:57:31
11/06/10 21:4921:49:52
11/06/10 21:2721:27:31
11/06/10 21:2321:23:37
11/06/10 21:0921:09:56
11/06/10 20:4920:49:14
11/06/10 20:4520:45:05
11/06/10 19:4619:46:33
11/06/10 19:0719:07:16
11/06/10 19:0419:04:55
11/06/10 18:4618:46:37
11/06/10 17:5517:55:33
11/06/10 17:4317:43:50
11/06/10 17:2117:21:53
11/06/10 17:0617:06:05
11/06/10 16:4916:49:37
11/06/10 16:4516:45:37
11/06/10 16:3416:34:57
11/06/10 16:3316:33:15
11/06/10 16:2816:28:34
11/06/10 15:5815:58:24
11/06/10 15:4415:44:54
11/06/10 15:3515:35:28
11/06/10 14:1514:15:33
11/06/10 14:0414:04:32
11/06/10 13:3513:35:19
11/06/10 13:3113:31:53
11/06/10 13:3113:31:27
11/06/10 13:1713:17:23
11/06/10 12:3712:37:01
11/06/10 12:0112:01:47
11/06/10 11:0111:01:58
11/06/10 10:5910:59:29
11/06/10 10:5310:53:51
11/06/10 10:3810:38:04
11/06/10 10:2710:27:52
11/06/10 09:5909:59:21
11/06/10 09:3109:31:21
11/06/10 09:2909:29:38
11/06/10 09:1609:16:34
11/06/10 08:3408:34:16

38

38

38
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
SGTIM
KMCG
163
163
KMCG
163
SGTIM
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
SGTIM
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
150
KMCG

Location/Address

BRIGHAM SENIOR HOUSING

8 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

74 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HIGGINS OFFICE

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
15 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
146 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

68 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON

49 RODNEY STREET, KINGSTON

259 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

122 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON
POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

500 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
81 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
KINGSTON PLAZA

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

85 WURTS STREEET, KINGSTON

82 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

39 LIPTON AVE, KINGSTON

161 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ANDRETTA POOL

7 MOUNTAINVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

175 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
63 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

26 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

MIDTOWN DOLLAR STORE

105 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

601 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
DOLLAR GENERAL

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
SICK REPORT 118

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CHECK WELFARE 111
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
DISPUTE 27D

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SHOPLIFTER 44B

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44

LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
REPOSSESSION 93
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-16897
2010-16896
2010-16894
2010-16893
2010-16892
2010-16891
2010-16890
2010-16889
2010-16888
2010-16887
2010-16886
2010-16885
2010-16895

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/06/10 07:5407:54:57
11/06/10 06:2306:23:38
11/06/10 04:4804:48:40
11/06/10 03:3803:38:03
11/06/10 03:3603:36:11
11/06/10 02:3302:33:37
11/06/10 02:1602:16:55
11/06/10 01:4001:40:52
11/06/10 01:1601:16:15
11/06/10 01:0501:05:52
11/06/10 00:1400:14:58
11/06/10 00:0500:05:45
11/06/10 05:5805:58:50

KMCG
211
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38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
200

Location/Address

79 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON
16 THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
, KINGSTON

30 SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
ASHLEY'S CAFE

24 VOORHEES STREET, KINGSTON
629 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
39 WESTBROOK PLACE, KINGSTON
HOLIDAY INN

ALCAZAR AVE, KINGSTON

YMCA

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

LARCENY 44

MOTORIST ASSIST 77
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
SICK REPORT 118
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
LARCENY 44
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
LARCENY 44

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 61



